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TABLE VI.—Disposition of Funds as at the 31st December, 1889.
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Name or Society. Total.
Investments

at
Interest.

Value of
Land
and

Buildings.

Value of
Cash Goods,

notbearing Furniture,Interest. and
Regalia.

Other
Assets.

M.U.I.O.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawkc's Bay „
New Plymouth „
Wanganui „
Wellington „
Marlborough „
Nelson „
Motueka „
North Westland
Hokitika „
Ashley „
North Canterbury
Lyttelton „
Ashburton „
Otago
Invercargill „

s,
39,666
10,588
5,115
5,328

22,921
5,706

10,833
6,583
7,145

10,349
8,705

20,148
13,274
2,884

50,926
13,158

£
18,555
4,858
4,080
1,547
7,314
5,213

14,726
5,895
0,338
7,114
5,998
7,249
6,175
1,136

38,338
10,242

£
19,481
4,409

60
3,680

14,682
225

1,663
400
539
853

2,074
11,411
5,577
1,357

10,465
2,310

£
1,177

949
347

1
576
242
388
288
254

2,355
498
760
782
319

1,679
250

£
429
372

28
100
344

26
56

14
27

135
712
455
72

407
356

£
24

5

10
285

37

Total of Order 239,329 143,37S 79,186 10,865 3,533 307

I.O.O.P.
Grand Lodge of New Zealand 14,807 10,138 2,851 747 894 177

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District 2,293 2,155 30 108

B.U.O.O.F.
Wellington District 306 221 25 60

A.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay „
Taranaki „
Wellington „
Nelson „
United Westland
Canterbury United „
South Canterbury „
United Otago „
Court Coromandel

18,062
8,225
4,233

29,415
9,454

391
15,167
6,080

23,212
828

11,204
6,245
3,364

15,508
8,126

370
13,291
2,454

IS,443
600

5,285
1,228

504
11,051

543

482
529
323

1,831
040

21
239
184

1,431
10

939
220
42

931
145

92
3

94

1,410
3,120
2,647

200

155
220
535

12

72
108
156

Total of Order 115,073 79,605 25,988 5,690 3,199 525

A.O.S.
Total of Order 752 710 IS 24

U.A.O.D.
Total of Order 17,509 14,217I 1,231 847 1,025 189

L.U.F.B.S.
i

Total of Order 352 202 150

I.O.E.
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central „
Albert

6,547
12,736

241

0,020
9,577

193
2,'560

37

337
539

11

190
45 is

Total of Order 235 1519,524 15,790 2,597 8S7

S.D.T.
Grand Division of New Zealand 3,857 2,071 800 207 140 33

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District 0,302 6,748 1,289 433 795 37

P.A.F.S.A.
Grand Council of New Zealand 5,016 4,050 604 334 22

R.E.B.S.
Total of K.E.B. Societies .. 2,424 2,222 150 39 13

Grand Total.. 430,544 284,173 114,092 20,398 10,516 1,305
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